
 

2012-13 SC Time 
Standard Achievers 

    

Team Record 
Bradley Downs 
Anna Jahns 
Rory Martin 
Jacob Rees 
 
AAAA (Silver Cap) 
Bradley Downs 
Anna Jahns 
Nick Leavenworth 
Rory Martin 
Jacob Rees 
 
AAA (All-Star) 
Toria Coffey 
Jacob Finco 
Kayla Harrison 
Sarah Jahns 
Dillon Kasson 
Peter Meadows 
Blake Reynolds 
Brad Wyzykowski 
 
AA 
Nyota Edjidjimo  
Josh Fountain  
Conor Gamble 
Bailee Hammett  
Griffin Hammett 
Steven Lewis 
Marianna Markley 
Alandas McGraw  
Dorian Rosenburg 
Clarke Swain 
Emily Trettel 
Megan Yang 

A 
George Bujoreanu 
Jacob Callis 
Juliana Carey 
Abby Culbertson 
Lauren Diehl  
Harry Duncan 
Charlie Fountain 
Tylah Keys 
Kristen Marsh  
Bryce Peden 
Josh Pingel 
Sydney Reynolds 
Hayley Shepard 
Riley Spruiell 
Keegan Walsh  
Kyle Yang 
 
BB 
Matthew Albers 
Brooke Braziunas 
Lindsay Diehl 
Ava Gawronski 
Ryan Haskins 
Colin Houck 
Alice Koschella 
Lina Le 
Samantha Lewis 
Alexis Luca 
Jacy MacConvery 
Samie Matthews 
Kaylee McLester 
Jerrick Neu 
Ian O’Hara 
Clement Rowe 
Evan Swain 
Michael Thompson 

B 
Max Badea 
Noah Barskiy 
Taylor Bowling 
Haley Burke 
Sarah Burton 
Zach Culbertson 
Ada Ghali 
Rhea Grose 
Cameron Huggins 
Madison Jennings 
Ben Koschella 
Imani Noel 
Ashley Pingel 
Sofie Rees 
Sydney Spruiell 
Christopher Thompson 
Dean Yusuf 
Hanna Yusuf 
 
Sr Sectional 
Qualifiers  
Kayla Harrison 
Anna Jahns 
Dillon Kasson 
Nick Leavenworth 
Rory Martin 
Peter Meadows 
Jacob Rees 
Megan Yang 
 
   
 

State Qualifiers 
Brooke Braziunas 
George Bujoreanu  
Toria Coffey 
Lauren Diehl  
Brad Downs 
Harry Duncan 
Jacob Finco 
Charlie Fountain 
Conor Gamble 
Ava Gawronski 
Bailee Hammett 
Griffin Hammett 
Kayla Harrison 
Ryan Haskins 
Anna Jahns 
Sarah Jahns 
Dillon Kasson 
Nick Leavenworth 
Samantha Lewis 
Steven Lewis 
Marianna Markley 
Rory Martin  
Peter Meadows 
Jerrick Neu 
Ian O’Hara 
Josh Pingel 
Jacob Rees 
Blake Reynolds 
Sydney Reynolds 
Dorian Rosenburg 
Clement Rowe 
Hayley Shepard 
Clarke Swain 
Evan Swain 
Brad Wyzykowski 
Kyle Yang  
Megan Yang  

 


